

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 28 Providing concrete for PCC 1:5 (1:2.5:5) in substructure as per eq.					
Qty Vide TMB P-194 item 15					
19.84 m ³ @ Rs 6929.29/m ³					Rs 1,37,477.00
(26) 29 Providing & laying RCC N.P. 300 mm dia. as per eq.					
Qty Vide TMB P-199 item 16					
25.00 m @ Rs 239.71/m					Rs 3,596.00
(27) 30 Providing & laying RCC N.P. pipe 600 mm dia. as per eq.					
Qty Vide TMB P-209 item 17					
7.50 m @ Rs 3056.95/m					Rs 22,927.00
					Rs 1,08,27,564.00
Less 0.11% as per agreement (-)					Rs 11,910.00
					Rs 1,08,15,654.00
Less 15% on Ar bill (-)					Rs 66,55,711.00
Vide TMB P-20					Rs 41,59,943.00
(Signature) 4/03/2021 JE					
(Signature) 5/3/21 JE					

Continuation

DHO
C&T
M.T.S.